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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lr032 (GCA_001044095.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus IBL027 (GCA_002238035.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 784 (GCA_025189305.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh10 (GCA_001657165.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS9_11 (GCA_003061625.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS18_11 (GCA_003052925.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS12_11 (GCA_003061665.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus R0011 (GCA_000235785.2)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS3_11 (GCA_003052985.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 774 (GCA_025189405.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 1112 (GCA_025189385.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus OSU-PECh-69 (GCA_013342125.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LOCK900 (GCA_000418475.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ASCC 3029 (GCA_001831235.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus K32 (GCA_000735255.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus k32 (GCA_030034775.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lrh22 (GCA_001656655.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus Lr138 (GCA_001044075.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 913 (GCA_025189465.1)
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 2133 (GCA_025189525.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 903 loci)


